GIBSON DUNN

Mylan Denerstein Receives 2023 Diversity Initiative Award

Accolades | October 5, 2023

New York Law Journal

The New York Law Journal recognized New York partner Mylan Denerstein among its 2023 Diversity Initiative winners, which honors lawyers who have "made a significant contribution to progressing diversity and inclusion efforts in New York's legal community." Her profile was published on October 4, 2023. Mylan Denerstein is Co-Chair of the Public Policy Practice Group, Global Chair of the Firm's Diversity Committee and Co-Partner-in-Charge of the New York office. She leads complex litigation and internal investigations, representing companies confronting a wide range of legal issues, in their most critical times. In 2022, Mylan was appointed to serve as the independent NYPD Monitor to oversee the court ordered reform process.

Related People

Mylan L. Denerstein

Related Capabilities

Public Policy